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APPENDIX ‘E’ – STANDARD DETAIL DRAWINGS FOR CONSTRUCTION OF 
VARIOUS CURB TYPES FOR ASPHALT PAVEMENT 

 



150

5:1

450

1
5
0

2
2
0

1
8
0

25R

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

O
R

 
A

S

S
P

E
C

I
F

I
E

D

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK.

50mm SUB-BASE

20M TIE BAR 600

LONG @ 600 O.C.

M
I
N

.
 
7
5

1
5
0

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

BARRIER CURB FOR

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

SD-200A

N.T.S



600 150

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

75

7
5

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK

20M TIE BAR 600

LONG @ 600 O.C.

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

50mm

SUB-BASE

150

1
5
0

2
2
0

1
8
0

O
R

 
A

S

S
P

E
C

I
F

I
E

D

2%

1
5
0

25R

5:1

1
5
0

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

BARRIER CURB WITH INTEGRAL

SPLASH STRIP FOR ASPHALT

PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

N.T.S

SD-200B



150

5:1

1
5
0

2
2
0

7
5

1
0
-
1
5

5R

75

25R

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK.

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

20M TIE BAR 600

LONG @ 600 O.C.

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

50mm

SUB-BASE

450

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

75 mm LIP CURB FOR

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

N.T.S

SD-202B



150

5:1

1
5
0

2
2
0

7
5

1
0
-
1
5

5R

75

100R

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK.

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

20M TIE BAR 600

LONG @ 600 O.C.

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

75 mm LIP CURB WITH

INTEGRAL APPROACH

FOR ASPHALT PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

N.T.S

150

SD-202C



5:1

1
5
0

300

20M TIE BAR 600

LONG @ 600 O.C.

75

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK.

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

50mm

SUB-BASE

1

0

0

R

3
0

2

5

R

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

150

450

1
5
0

2
2
0

1
8
0

O
R

 
A

S

S
P

E
C

I
F

I
E

D

1
5
0

M
I
N

.
 
7
5

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

MODIFIED BARRIER CURB

FOR ASPHALT PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

N.T.S

SD-203C



600 300

1

0

0

R

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

75

7
5

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK

20M TIE BAR 600

LONG @ 600 O.C.

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

50mm

SUB-BASE

150

1
5
0

2
2
0

1
8
0

O
R

 
A

S

S
P

E
C

I
F

I
E

D

3
0

1
5
0

1
5
0

2%

R

1

0

0

5:1

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

MODIFIED BARRIER CURB WITH

INTEGRAL SPLASH STRIP FOR

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

N.T.S

SD-203D



1
0
 
±
 
2

150

5:1

1
5
0

2
2
0

EXISTING OR

PROPOSED SIDEWALK

M
I
N

.
 
7
5

5R

20M TIE BAR 450

LONG @ 600 O.C.

75

CURB RAMP

INTEGRAL WITH

SIDEWALK

10M LONGITUDINAL

DEFORMED BARS

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

BASE COURSE

SUB-BASE

150

FOR CONSTRUCTION JOINTS:

2-19.1mm DOWELS 450 LONG

PLACED EVERY 6m;

LUBRICATED WITH ASPHALTIC

CUT-BACK.

2%
-5%

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

CURB  RAMP FOR

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

NOTES:

1. TRANSVERSE SAW CUT EVERY 3m OR AT PAVEMENT JOINTS

2. TRANSVERSE SAW CUTS ARE TO BE A MAXIMUM DEPTH OF 25mm

N.T.S

SD-229F















PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG


	2025 Construction Season SDs Combined.pdf
	SD-200A
	Sheets and Views
	Barrier Curb


	SD-200B
	Sheets and Views
	Barrier with Integral Splash


	SD-202B
	Sheets and Views
	75 mm LIP


	SD-202C
	Sheets and Views
	75 mm Lip Curb with Integral Approach


	SD-203C
	Sheets and Views
	Mod. Barrier


	SD-203D
	Sheets and Views
	Mod. Barrier with Integral Splash


	SD-229F
	Sheets and Views
	Curb Ramp


	SD-200AA
	SD-200BA
	SD-202CA
	SD-203CA
	SD-203DA
	SD-229FA
	SD-220D (round frame)
	Sheets and Views
	Letter


	SD-228A
	Sheets and Views
	Letter


	SD-228AA (with Dowels)
	Sheets and Views
	Letter


	SD-235 DRAFT-0.75m FLARE
	SD-245
	Sheets and Views
	Layout2






